SUBJECT: MR BCT Meeting

July 13,2018

10:00 AM — Fort Ord, CA
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v" | Name Organization Phone E-mail address
int( 1 Bill Collins Fort Ord BRAC 831-242-7920 william k.collins.civ@mail.mil
0 }f\\ Maeve Clancy U.S. EPA 415-947-4105 clancy.meave@epa.gov
/ Judy Huang U.S. EPA 415-972-3681 huang. judy@epa.gov
‘ !Pﬂ Vlado Arsov DTSC 916-255-4988 vlado.arsov(@dtsc.ca.gov
Noel Shrum DTSC 916-255-3728 noel.shrum(@dtsc.ca.gov
ﬁ[z Roman Racca DTSC 916-255-6407 roman.racca(@dtsc.ca.gov
9&/ David Bisen USACE 8313939692 | david.cisen@usace.army.mil
BQY; Duane Balch USACE 916-557-7450 duane.c.balch@usace.army.mil
:A‘, Curtis Payton USACE 916-557-7431 curtis.payton@usace.army.mil
John Jackson USACE 916-557-6614 john.m jackson@usace.army.mil
Kyle Lindsay USACE 916-557-6719 kyle.m.lindsay@usace.army.mil
James Britt USACE 831-824-2324 james.c.britt@usace.army.mil
Sonny Franks USACE 505-342-3192 therman.a.franks@usace.army.mil
_ Eric Morgan BLM 831-582-2200 emorgan(@blm.gov
p /,‘ Stan Cook FORA 831-883-3672 stan@fora.org
1
Laura Vidaurri FORA 831-883-3672 laura@fora.org
/ -JL Derek Lieberman Ahtna 831-384-3735 dlieberman(@ahtna.net
M’ﬁeve Crane Kemron 831-824-2321 scrane(@kemron.com
p L-\ Maggie Sheatzley Kemron msheatzley(@kemron.com
Erin Caruso Gilbane 925-946-3359 ecaruso(@gilbaneco.com
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i\/‘j < Kevin Siemann Gilbane 831-212-2141 ksiemann(@gilbaneco.com
A}dy Gascho Gilbane 303-256-6153 agascho(@gilbaneco.com
W/Melissa Broadston Chenega 831-393-1284 melissa.m.broadston.ctr@mail.mil
1 | Tom Ghigliotto Chenega 831-212-4122 thomas.f.ghigliotto@usace.army.mil
@ Natalie Gordon Chenega 831-242-7919 natalie.n.gordon2.ctr@mail.mil
B[H' Betsy Hibbits Chenega 831-242-7901 betsy.l.hibbits@usace.army.mil
,BL[<' Bart Kowalski Chenega 831-242-7918 bartholomew.l.kowalski@usace.army.mil
(.~ | Chieko Nozaki Chenega 831-899-7372 chieko.nozaki.ctr@mail.mil
<J C?_Lry Stiebel Chenega 831-242-7910 cary.a.stiebel@usace.army.mil
P "v\'}/:’(w‘:({m« Lrssin Liinroy) §20 31818 DAsssimm O bemrorr.con
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